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CHAIR
DO THIS TWO TIMES

Al g[ Left Arm Rest| 1PC

AZ é Z Right Arm Rest| 1PC

=)

B Seat Back 1PC
|

=

N

Seat Base 1PC

e M6 x 18

D Socket Head [8P(CS
Cap Screw
M6 x 40

E Socket Head APCS
Cap Screw

Allen Key IPC

F Washer — [12PCS J

G % adjusting knob| 2PCS K @ Back Cushion | 1pc

H \ Linkage Rod| 1PC I, @ Seat Cushion | {pc

Attach right arm rest (A2) to seat
base (C) using M6 x 18 socket head
cap screw (D) and washer (F) as shown.
Attach right arm rest (A2) to seat
back (B) using M6 x 40 socket head
cap screw (D) and washer (F) as shown.

Loose attach all connections at the
beginning, adjust alignments then
fully tighten all joints
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CHAIR
DO THIS TWO TIMES

Attach left arm rest (Al) to seat base (C) using M6 x 18
socket head cap screw (D) and washer (F) as shown. Attach
right arm rest (Al) to seat back (B) using M6 x 40 socket
head cap screw (D) and washer (F) as shown.

Attach left arm rest (Al) to Linkage Rod (H) using M6%18
socket head cap screw (D) and washer (F) as shown.
twist the adjusting knob (G) after screws is tight as shown.

Loose attach all connections at the
beginning, adjust alignments then
fully tighten all joints




COFFEE TABLE
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PART LIST FIGURE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
A @ 1PC TABLE TOP
B N, 4 PCS LEG
C 1PC LEG CONNECTOR
D o 12 PCS BOLT (M6*25)
E 12 PCS FLAT WASHER
F —— 1PC ALLEN WRENCH

STEP 1

A. PLACE TABLE TOP (A) UPSIDE DOWN ON A FLAT,
PROTECTED SURFACE.

B. ATTACH LEGS (B) TO TABLE TOP (A) WITH FLAT
WASHER (E) AND BOLT (D) USING ALLEN WRENCH (F). DO
NOT TIGHTEN COMPLETELY.

STEP 2

A. ATTACH LEG CONNECTOR (C) TO LEG (B) WITH FLAT
WASHER (E) AND BOLT (D) USING ALLEN WRENCH (F).
DO NOT TIGHTEN COMPLETELY.

STEP 3

A. TURN TABLE TO UPRIGHT POSITION SO THAT IS
STANDS SQUARELY ON THE FLOOR.

B. TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS SECURELY USING ALLEN WRENCH
(F)-

PLEASE TIGHTEN THE LEG CONNECTOR FIRST, THEN
TIGHTEN THE LEG.
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